
7. 0 Station Announcements
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 Evening ProgrammeJimmy Leach and his New Or-
ganolians
7.45 "Hatter’s Castle"
8.12 Carroll Gibbons on the Air
8.42 Latest and Lightest
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
30 Report from N.Z. Bowling
Championships
8.36 "ITMA"
10. 6 Rawicz afd Landauer
(piano}
10.16 Bing Crosby Corner
10.30 Close down

NV /,
"DUNEDINat : 780kc 384m.

6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9. 4 Morning ‘‘Proms"’
9.31 Music While You Work
10. O "Pennsylvania Dutch;
Amish Market,’ by . Dorothy
White
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: ‘Miss Susie
Slagles"’
11.30 Morning Star: Lili Kraus
(piano)
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. i p.m. Current Tune Time
2.30 Music While You Work
3.0 "Backstage of Life"
3.16 Presenting Joy Nicholls
8.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Violin Sonata No. 1 in DBeethoven
4.30 Children’s Hour

5. 0 Marching with the Guards
5.30 On the Dance Floor
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.8 Local Announcements
7. 8 Burnside Stock Market Re-
port
7.16 "Let’s Renew Acquaintancewith Blake," by Dick Reynolds
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The Rhythmaires with the songsof Alec Sheehan
(A Studio Presentation)

7.45 Melodies from Theatreland:Anne Ziegler and Webster Booth
8.15 The Rhythms of SouthAmerica: Ted Andrews and his
Band
(A Studio Presentation)

8.30 Radio Playhouse: "TheVanquisher," short story by
D’Arecy Niland, read by SydneyConibere

:

CNZBS Production) \

8.46 Two Cities Symphony Or-chestra
Theme from "The Way to theStars"
Intermezzo from ‘Carnival’

Brodszky
8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Report from N.Z. Bowl-ing Championships
9.36 ‘The Frightened Lady" |

10. 0 Victor Silvester and his
Ballroom Orchestra

ba Rhythm Parade: Jim Scou-ar
41. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

anys 900 ke. 333m.
4.30 p.m. Light Music
5. 0 Music Hall Memories
5.15 Song Time with Art Lund
5.30 Light Orchestras and Bal-
lads
6. 0 Hawaiian Melodies
6.15 "Kidnapped"
16.30 Strict Tempo Dance Music7. 0 Popular Parade
7.30 "The Tower of London":From Roman times to the reignof King Stephen
8. 0 Symphonic Programme
Campolit (violin) iConcerto in one movement

Paganini-Kreisier
8.19 Wilhelm Furtwangler andthe Vienna Philharmonic Orch-
estra
Symphony No. 4 in C Minor,
p. 68 Brahms

9. 7 John Barbirolli and the
Halle Orchestra
Enigma Variations Elgar9.35 Grand Opera: Excerptsfrom Mozart, sung in English
by Joan Hammond (soprano),
Dennis Noble (baritone) andWebster Booth (tenor)
boo
0 British Chamber Music:
ax
Introducing the songs ‘‘Youth’’
and ‘"‘Green Grow the Rushes
O" and the Fantasy for Harpand Viola
(BBC. Programme)

10.30 Close down

INVERCARGILLGIN/CA WUERCARGIL
7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
8. 3 "Mrs. Parkington"’
9.15 Variety Bandbox
9.30 Recital for Three
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 ‘Hollywood Holiday’
}10.30 Music While You Work
41. 0 Morning Concert
12. 0 Lunch Music
2.0 p.m. "Empress of Destiny"
2.15 Classical Hour
Woman’s Life and Love (Song
Cycle, Op. 42)
symphony

No. i in. D Mincr,
Op. 120 Schumann

3. 0 Presenting Joy Nicholls
3.15 Talk for Women: "Life in
the Australian Mallee"
3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 Ballads Old and New
4.30 Children’s Hour: Kooka-
burra Stories and Travel Talk
6. 0 Tunes of the Times
5.30 Music for the Tea Hour
6. 0 "The Great Roxhythe"’
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Néwsreel7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.30 "What Makes a Hit?"
8. 6 History’s Unsolved Mys-
teries
8.30 Say it With Music9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 Report from N.Z, Bowling
age, ev a36. "Band Stand": fFoden’s
"Motor Works Band with Sale
and District Musical Society10.6 Soft Lights and Sweet
Music
10.30 Close down

DD BoE 210m
6. Op.m. Merry and Bright
6.30 The C.Y.M. Presents
7. 0 The Smile Family
8. 0 Especially For You
9. 0 Mid-week Function
9.30 Cowboy Round-up
10. 0 Tunes of the Times
10.30 Records at Random
11. 0 Close down

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS— Paid
in advance at any Money Order
Office. Twelve months, 12/-;

stemonths, 6/-.
All programmes in this issue pam
copyright to The Listener, «nd may
aot be reprinted without permission,

Wednesday. January 19LealWeather Forecastfrom ZB’s:

7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.
Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 12.59 p.m, 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke, =.280 m.

6. 0 a.m, Up With the Lark(Phil Shone)8.0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
9.25 Happy New Year. Art
Union Draw
9.30 Music in Quiet Mood
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with Uncie Tom
10. 0 My Husband's Love
10.15 Beloved Rogue
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.5U SMopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories
2. 0 Stepmother
2.15 Songs from Stage andScreen
2.30 Women’s Mour (Marina),
You and Your Home, That’s the
Way a Man Sees It, Life and
Songs of Stephen Foster3.45 Songs of Spain4.0 #£=Richard Tauaer

|4.15 Victor Silvester and hisOrchestra
4.30 Composed by Irving Berlin4.45 Gladys Moncrieff6. 0 Teatime Tunes6.30 Windjammer
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. O Light Orchestral Music
6.30 Guess Who?
6.45 From the Treasury of
Popular Music ;

7.15 The World Laughed‘7.30 The Adventures of Perry)Mason
7.45 Magic of Massed Voices8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 Raiph and Betty
8.45 Radio Editor (KennethMelvin
9. O Unto All Men: Trial byWater
9.30 Light Music
10. 0 How Do You Do (Rod Tal-
bot)10.30 Musical Comedy Memories11. 0 Design for

paavoe11.30 Prelude to Good-night12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON980 ke 306 m.

6. 0 am. Breakfast Session
(Maurie Power)
9. 0 Morning Recipe SessiorAunt PAsisy)9.25 "Happy New Year" Art

:
~iiOn Uraw .3.35 Alfredo Campolj and

| Orchestra
19. Four Songs by Jan Kie-

1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories2.0 Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd)Items of Interest from Over-

pur
10. 0 My Husband's Love
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Crossroads of Life'1i. 0 Musical Memories41. Shopping Reporter
:
(Doreen)
12. QO Lunchtime Music

seas, That’s the Way a Man
Sees It, The Life and Songs of
Stephen Foster
3.46 Kings of the Keyboard4.15 Songs of Schubert4.45 Flotsam and Jetsam Fav-ourites
5. 0 Larry Adler
5.30 Windjammer
5.45 Afloat with Henry Morgan
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Tea Time Cabaret
6.30 Hands Across the Keys6.45 Song Folio: Allan Jones
7. 0 Modern Melodies
7.16 The World Laughed (first
broadcast)30 The Adventures of PerryMason: The Case of the Haunted
Hallway
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
Hagen’s Circus :

Ralph and BettyThe Singing Strings
King of Quiz: Lye: BoyesUnto All Men: Avery Mann
d the Younger Son
Tango TimeAren’t Men Beasts
Dames Don’t Care
Melody Mixture
Favourite Dance Bands
Close down
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| 3ZB swe em |
6. 0 a.m. Music for a New Day
\8. 0 Breakfast Club
'9. © Morning Recipe Session
'9.25 Happy New Year
Union Draw

’

|9.80 Turner LaytonVictor Herbert Melodies
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
110.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden |10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Musical Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life.Stories
2. 0 Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly
McNab), Items of Inverest from
Overseas, The Life and Storyof Stephen Foster, You and
Your Home, That’s the Way a
Man Sees It
3.30 Waltzing to Johann
Strauss
45 Victor Male Chorus0 Polynesian Melodies
5 Light Variety
it) Children’s Session
30 Windjammer
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Dinner Background
6.30 From the Treasury ofPopular Music
6.45 Music of the Times
: FB Reserved7.15 Bluey and Curley
7.30 The Adventures of Perry
Mason
7.45 Limelight and Shadow8.0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Holiday for Strings
8.45 The Hunchback of Ren Ali9. 0 Unto All Men: The Diary)of a Haunted Man9.30 Souvenirs in Melody
10.15 My True Story |10.30 Jack Hylton and his Or-)chestra
11. 0 Alec Templeton, comedian
12. 0 Close down

47B DUNEDIN
1040 ke, 288 m.

6. Qa.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right
ia Morning Star9.0 Morning Recipe Session3.25 Happy New Year = ArtUnion Draw
9.30 Hits of Yesteryear10. 0 My Husband’s Love ‘10.15 1! Give and Bequeath: iWanted a Husband
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11. 0 The Thesaurus Half-Hour
11.30 The Shopping ReporterSession
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunés
1.0p.m. The Stars Entertain
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2. 0 Stepmother2.30 Women’s Hour (Maureen
McCormick), items of Interest
from Overseas, You and Your
Home, The Life and Songs of
Stephen Foster, That’s the Way
a Man Sees It
3.30 Melodies We All Love4.15 Gwen Catley sings
4.30 Hawaii Calls
4.45 The Rhythmic Troubadours5. 0 Children’s Session (Peter)
5.30 Windjammer
5.45 Johnny Dennis and hisRanchers
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Family Fare
n20
Songs My Father Taught
e
7.°0 Movieland and Melodies
7.15 Bluey and Curleya The Adventures of Perryn
7.45 Limelight and Shadow8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
py Raiph and BettyMusic of the Waitz Kings
8.45 The Four Just Men9. 0 Unto All Men: Avery Mann)
Passes By
9.30 Your Souvenirs
10. 0 The Tele-Sports Quiz
10.15 Afloat with Henry Morgan
10.45 Como and Cugat
11, 0 Late Concert Hall
12. 0 Close down

w# f PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. $19. m.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning RequestSession
9.30 Waltzes Old and New
9.45 Ballad Time
10. 0 Tradesmen’s Entrance
10.145 Three Generations
10.30 Close dawn
EVENING PROGRAMME
Mayfair Musicale
Down Your Street and Mine
Silks and Saddles
Music at Their Finger Tips
The Moon and Sixpence
The Fortunate Wayfarer
Adventures of Perry Mason
Miss Trent’s Children
Ralph and Betty
Hawaiian Harmony
Evergreens of the 1930’s
Unto All Men: The Friend
Youth
Dancing Time9.45 The Little Theatre: Janet

in Jeopardy
10. 0 Close down
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Trade names appearing in Com-}
mercial Division programmes areé}|
published by arrangement.

A quiz prize that gets smaller
the more you guess provides
ready cash for the quitk-wit-
ted, in 1ZB’s Wednesday night
"Guess Who," presented at 6.30.* * *
All the excitement of the cir-
cus is included in the,Max Af-
ford story "‘Hagen’s Circus,"
which is heard over the four
ZB stations at 8.0 p.m. every
Monday, Wednesday and Fri-
day. * a *
One of a woman’s main in-
terests is her home. That is why
many radio sets throughout the
country will be tuned to the
ZB Stations for the "‘Women’s
Hour" at 2.30, included in which
is the Quiz "You and Your
Hour."
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